W\ &  2022/2023
WARRIORS

J N4 & Memorial HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Baseball Varsity Memorial

Opponent Location

Special Notes

Feb 4

Feb 7

Feb 10

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 25

Feb 25

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 4

Mar 9

Mar 9

Mar 10

Mar 10

Mar 11

Mar 14

12:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:15 PM

2:30 PM

12:15 PM

2:30 PM

7:15 PM

12:15 PM

2:30 PM

12:15 PM

5:00 PM

2:40 PM

7:20 PM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

vs Reedy

@ Lake Dallas

vs Celina

@ The Colony

@ McKinney

@ Little Elm

@ Lake Dallas

@ Aubrey

@ Fossil Ridge

@ Keller Central

@ Northwest

@ Trinity

@ Braswell

@ North Forney

@ Burleson

@ Duncanville

vs Wylie

@ Sherman

vs College Park

vs Westlake

vs Plano West

@ Denison

Memorial Baseball Field

Lake Dallas HS

Memorial Baseball Field

The Colony HS

McKinney HS

Little EIm HS

Lake Dallas HS

Lake Dallas HS

Lake Dallas HS

Northwest HS

Northwest HS

Euless Trinity High School

Euless Trinity High School

Euless Trinity High School

Euless Trinity High School

LD Bell High School

Dr. Pepper Ballpark

Frisco Emerson HS

Panther Creek HS-Baseball

Frisco HS- Smothermon Field

Dr. Pepper Ballpark

Denison

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage




Mar 16

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 25

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

Apr 22

Apr 25

Apr 27

12:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

12:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

1:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

vs Denison

vs Independence

@ Independence

vs Wakeland

vs Lebanon Trail

@ Lebanon Trail

vs Centennial

@ Centennial

@ Emerson

vs Emerson

vs Liberty

@ Liberty

@ Colleyville Heritage

vs Heritage

@ Heritage

Dr. Pepper Ballpark

Memorial Baseball Field

Frisco Independence HS

Memorial Baseball Field

Memorial Baseball Field

Frisco Lebanon Trail HS

Memorial Baseball Field

Frisco Centennial HS

Frisco Emerson HS

Memorial Baseball Field

Memorial Baseball Field

Frisco Liberty HS

Colleyville Heritage HS

Memorial Baseball Field

Frisco Heritage HS

Senior Day




