

2022/2023

Memorial HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Baseball Varsity Memorial

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 4	12:00 PM	vs Reedy	Memorial Baseball Field	Scrimmage
Feb 7	4:30 PM	@ Lake Dallas	Lake Dallas HS	Scrimmage
Feb 10	5:00 PM	vs Celina	Memorial Baseball Field	Scrimmage
Feb 14	5:00 PM	@ The Colony	The Colony HS	Scrimmage
Feb 17	5:00 PM	@ McKinney	McKinney HS	Scrimmage
Feb 20	7:00 PM	@ Little Elm	Little Elm HS	
Feb 23	10:00 AM	@ Lake Dallas	Lake Dallas HS	
Feb 23	12:15 PM	@ Aubrey	Lake Dallas HS	
Feb 24	2:30 PM	@ Fossil Ridge	Lake Dallas HS	
Feb 25	12:15 PM	@ Keller Central	Northwest HS	
Feb 25	2:30 PM	@ Northwest	Northwest HS	
Mar 2	7:15 PM	@ Trinity	Euless Trinity High School	
Mar 3	12:15 PM	@ Braswell	Euless Trinity High School	
Mar 3	2:30 PM	@ North Forney	Euless Trinity High School	
Mar 4	12:15 PM	@ Burleson	Euless Trinity High School	
Mar 4	5:00 PM	@ Duncanville	LD Bell High School	
Mar 9	2:40 PM	vs Wylie	Dr. Pepper Ballpark	
Mar 9	7:20 PM	@ Sherman	Frisco Emerson HS	
Mar 10	10:00 AM	vs College Park	Panther Creek HS-Baseball	
Mar 10	5:00 PM	vs Westlake	Frisco HS- Smothermon Field	
Mar 11	5:00 PM	vs Plano West	Dr. Pepper Ballpark	
Mar 14	7:30 PM	@ Denison	Denison	

Mar 16	12:00 PM	vs Denison	Dr. Pepper Ballpark	
Mar 21	7:30 PM	vs Independence	Memorial Baseball Field	
Mar 24	7:30 PM	@ Independence	Frisco Independence HS	
Mar 25	12:00 PM	vs Wakeland	Memorial Baseball Field	Senior Day
Mar 28	7:30 PM	vs Lebanon Trail	Memorial Baseball Field	
Mar 31	7:30 PM	@ Lebanon Trail	Frisco Lebanon Trail HS	
Apr 4	7:30 PM	vs Centennial	Memorial Baseball Field	
Apr 6	7:30 PM	@ Centennial	Frisco Centennial HS	
Apr 11	7:30 PM	@ Emerson	Frisco Emerson HS	
Apr 14	7:30 PM	vs Emerson	Memorial Baseball Field	
Apr 18	7:30 PM	vs Liberty	Memorial Baseball Field	
Apr 21	7:30 PM	@ Liberty	Frisco Liberty HS	
Apr 22	1:00 PM	@ Colleyville Heritage	Colleyville Heritage HS	
Apr 25	7:30 PM	vs Heritage	Memorial Baseball Field	
Apr 27	7:30 PM	@ Heritage	Frisco Heritage HS	